« 4

//

YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #4441

Division: 11UB 2nd EAST3

Date: sunday, February 26, 2023

Home: 12 (11U) CSA Matthews/MH King

12

001
010
011
014
017
018
002
022
025
029
004
040
045
057
065
007
077
009

Field: Hellenic 2

Time: 11:30 AM

Away: 12 (11U) HFC Red 13

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(11U) CSA Matthews/MH King 12 (11U) HFC Red 13
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Parker Phillips
Santiago Parra Acosta
Ahmed Banawan
Leon Krisanov
John Williams
Danyaal Syed
Tyler Golay
Samuel Goldberg
Jadon Moy
Brayden Wilson
Floyd McKissick
Noe Mejia Canseco
Colin Pittman
Jozef Lelej
Abraham Ko
Adwaith Unnikrishnan
Jeremy Fortin
Samuel Forbis
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match

C

omments




