

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #4441

Division: 11UB 2nd EAST3 Field: Hellenic 2

Date: Sunday, February 26, 2023 Time: 11:30 AM

Home: 12 (11U) CSA Matthews/MH King Away: 12 (11U) HFC Red 13

Score: Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 6

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
-	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

12 (11U) CSA Matthews/MH King

12 (11U) HFC Red 13

No.	Name	Goals	Miso	conduct	No.	Name	Go	als		Misco	nduct
001	Parker Phillips		:	:							
010	Santiago Parra Acosta		:	:							
011	Ahmed Banawan		:	:					:		:
014	Leon Krisanov		:	:					:		:
017	John Williams		:	:							
018	Danyaal Syed		:	: :							
002	Tyler Golay		:	:							
022	Samuel Goldberg		:	:							
025	Jadon Moy		:	: :							
029	Brayden Wilson		:	:							
004	Floyd McKissick		:	:							
040	Noe Mejia Canseco		:	: :							
045	Colin Pittman		:	:							
057	Jozef Lelej		:	:							
065	Abraham Ko		:	: :							
007	Adwaith Unnikrishnan		:	:							
077	Jeremy Fortin		:	:							
009	Samuel Forbis		:	:							
			:	:							
			:	:							
			:	:							
			:	:							
			:	:							
			:	:							
			:	:							

- C1 Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting S3
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments